470/2009 - BLACKSMITH GRADE Il in KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 17.02.2014 09:00 AM

1 30 100002 100232

31 60 100242 100663

61 90 100669 100967
TOTAL 90

30

30

30

30

30

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 17.02.2014 11:00 AM

91 120 100972 101261

121 150 101267 101714

151 180 101717 102069
TOTAL 90

30

30

30

30

30

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 18.02.2014 09:00 AM

181 210 102077 102316

211 240 102352 102664

241 270 102669 103058
TOTAL 90

30

30

30

30

30

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 18.02.2014 11:00 AM

271 300 103073 103475

301 330 103483 103713

30

30

30

30



MAIN LIST

331 360 103714 103870

30

MAIN LIST

MAIN LIST
SUPPLY:EZHAVA

SUPPLY:EZHAVA

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 19.02.2014 09:00 AM

361 390 103871 104152

391 401 104166 104266

402 420 100023 100778

421 450 100802 101570
TOTAL

30

30

30

11
19

30

SUPPLY:EZHAVA

SUPPLY:EZHAVA

SUPPLY:EZHAVA

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 19.02.2014 11:00 AM

451 480 101583 102216

481 510 102255 102806

511 540 102813 103620
TOTAL

30

30

30

30

30

SUPPLY:EZHAVA

SUPPLY:EZHAVA
SUPPLY:SC

SUPPLY:SC

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 20.02.2014 09:00 AM

541 570 103630 104027

571 587 104032 104270

588 600 100029 100726

601 630 100770 101920
TOTAL

30

30

30

17
13

30

SUPPLY:SC

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 20.02.2014 11:00 AM

631 660 101929 102984

30

30



SUPPLY:SC

SUPPLY:SC
SUPPLY:ST
SUPPLY:MUSLIM

661

691

693

698

690

692

697

720

103036

104117
103963
100036

103952

104206
104059
102920

30

30

SUPPLY:MUSLIM
SUPPLY:LC/ Al

SUPPLY:LC/ Al

SUPPLY:LC/ Al
SUPPLY:OBC

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 21.02.2014 09:00 AM

721

746

751

781

805

745

750

780

102973
100021

100298

101317
100041

103762
100291

101316

103382
100174

30

30

30

24

SUPPLY:OBC

SUPPLY:OBC

SUPPLY:OBC

SUPPLY:VISWAKARMA

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 21.02.2014 11:00 AM

811

841

840

870

100256

101389

104133
100200

101356

104097

104243
101204

30

30

30

30

SUPPLY:VISWAKARMA

SUPPLY:VISWAKARMA

SUPPLY:VISWAKARMA

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 22.02.2014 09:00 AM

901

931

961

930

960

977

101219

102236

103341

102215

103266

104276

30

30

30

30

17



SUPPLY:SIUC NADAR

978

990

100084

100579

13

SUPPLY:SIUC NADAR
SUPPLY:0X

SUPPLY:0X
SUPPLY: DHEEVARA
SUPPLY: HINDU NADAR

CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION: 22.02.2014 11:00 AM

991

1017

1019

1027

1038

1016

1018

1026

1037

1046

100591
100420

100943
101765
100205

101386
100594

103923
103867
101184

28

11



